Control and signal switches for mining
Engineered to perform
• Multiple conduit entry points
Provide fl exibility in retro-fi t or new build
applications
Crouse-Hinds belt alignment, control and signal devices for mining are designed to be a safe, rugged,
worry-free answer to your productivity needs. Durable materials, innovative design and a focus on safety
let you concentrate on other parts of your plant while your conveyor system stays running.

AFK mine signal switch
AFK mine signal switch
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Maximum Weight of
Line or Cable Without
Actuating Switch (lbs.)
Total Operating Force
Required (lbs.) Cat #
7 10 AFK211060
10 15 AFK2110605
25 50 AFK21106050
75 100 AFK211060100
OPTIONS:
Description Suffi x
Finish: Corro-free™ epoxy powder
coat – for coating outside only.